PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Assignee's Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ISTC CO., LTD.	05/26/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ISTC CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1-3-10-701, Chimori-cho, Suma-ku
City:	Kobe-shi, Hyogo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	6540072

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12737973

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)227-4420 Phone: 2024787375

Email: jarmstrong@edwardswildman.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 55874

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 88095(302610)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James E. Armstrong, IV

Total Attachments: 1

source=12-737973 Change of Assignee's Address#page1.tif

12737973

PATENT REEL: 027330 FRAME: 0803 BRIEF: CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

ASSIGEE: ISTC CO., LTD. U.S. Patent No. 12/737,973

Reel / Frame Number: 025916/0801 and 027323/0634 (for correction)

Our Reference: 88095(302610)

New Address:

1-3-10-701, Chimori-cho, Suma-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo 6540072, Japan

Date of Relocation: May 26, 2011

NO DOCUMENTS FOR CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS ARE REQUIRED.

DC 885609.1

RECORDED: 12/06/2011

PATENT REEL: 027330 FRAME: 0804